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Double wire panel 8/6/8, mesh size 25 x 200 mm

O Double wire panel 8/6/8, mesh size 25 x 200 mm
The double wire panels made by Van Merksteijn excel both in stability and durability.
This high quality is ensured by the use of top-quality materials and their careful processing

i

* High security

using state-of-the-art production techniques. The double wire panel 8/6/8 (mesh size 25 x ¢ Durable

200 mm) is the professional solution par excellence for accident prevention near industrial

machines and — as high-quality, impenetrable security fence — offers excellent protection ¢ High-quality, impenetrable
against all unwanted access.

Technical specifications:

security fence

o With or without excess

- Horizontal wires: 2x@8mm length on top

- Vertical wires: 1x@6mm

- Height: see weight table

. Mesh size: 25 x 200 mm e Easy and fast assembly
Obviously, other sizes, mesh sizes and lengths are available at request. with our various fence

Possible surface treatments:

. Self coloured

post systems

¢ Variable height gradation

Q . Pre-galvanised wire with additional polyester powder coating for uneven grounds
. Hot-dip galvanised according to EN ISO 1461
- Hot-dip galvanised according to EN ISO 1461 with additional polyester powder coating e Can be easily combined with
. Standard colours: RAL 6005, 6009, 7016 & 9005, other colours available at request our.doors and gates

Weight table

Height
630 mm
830 mm

1,030 mm
1,230 mm
1,430 mm
1,630 mm
1,830 mm
Q 2,030 mm
2,230 mm
2,430 mm

Blank
19.5 kg
25.1 kg
30.8 kg
36.5 kg
42.2 kg
47.9 kg
53.6 kg
59.3 kg
65.0 kg
70,7 kg

Galvanised
209 kg
26.9kg
33.0kg
39.1kg
45.2 kg
51.3 kg
57.4 kg
63.5 kg
69.6 kg
75,6 kg

www.vmfencingsystems.com

o Very good prlce/quallty ratio

Galvanised + coated
21.5kg
27.6 kg
33.9kg
40.2 kg
46.4 kg
52.7 kg
59.0 kg
65.2 kg
71.5 kg
77.8 kg




