

Double wire panel 8/6/8, mesh size 25 x 200 mm



Double wire panel 8/6/8, mesh size 25 x 200 mm

The double wire panels made by Van Merksteijn excel both in stability and durability. This high quality is ensured by the use of top-quality materials and their careful processing using state-of-the-art production techniques. The double wire panel 8/6/8 (mesh size 25 x 200 mm) is the professional solution par excellence for accident prevention near industrial machines and – as high-quality, impenetrable security fence – offers excellent protection against all unwanted access.

Technical specifications:

Horizontal wires: 2 x Ø 8 mm
Vertical wires: 1 x Ø 6 mm
Length: 2,508 mm
Height: see weight table
Mesh size: 25 x 200 mm

Obviously, other sizes, mesh sizes and lengths are available at request.

Possible surface treatments:

- Self coloured
- Pre-galvanised wire with additional polyester powder coating
- Hot-dip galvanised according to EN ISO 1461
- Hot-dip galvanised according to EN ISO 1461 with additional polyester powder coating
- Standard colours: RAL 6005, 6009, 7016 & 9005, other colours available at request

• I	- III Ollo	secu	
	шчш	366	

- Durable
- High-quality, impenetrable security fence
- With or without excess length on top
- All RAL colours available
- Easy and fast assembly with our various fence post systems
- Variable height gradation for uneven grounds
- Can be easily combined with our doors and gates
- Very good price/quality ratio

Weight table			
Height	Blank	Galvanised	Galvanised + coated
630 mm	19.5 kg	20.9 kg	21.5 kg
830 mm	25.1 kg	26.9 kg	27.6 kg
1,030 mm	30.8 kg	33.0 kg	33.9 kg
1,230 mm	36.5 kg	39.1 kg	40.2 kg
1,430 mm	42.2 kg	45.2 kg	46.4 kg
1,630 mm	47.9 kg	51.3 kg	52.7 kg
1,830 mm	53.6 kg	57.4 kg	59.0 kg
2,030 mm	59.3 kg	63.5 kg	65.2 kg
2,230 mm	65.0 kg	69.6 kg	71.5 kg
2,430 mm	70,7 kg	75,6 kg	77,8 kg